## N19000000708

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
· ·	,	
16:	VC1-1- (7:-1D1	- 40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(0 -	,	
Cariffed Carina	O-455-4-	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



000323660490

ALI AHASSEE, FLOWER

18 JAN 22 PK 4: 3

01/22/19-+01007--009 \*\*103.75

19 JAN 22 时 1:36

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE	SUNSHINE INSPIRATIONS. INC  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
inclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for :		
\$70.00	<b>\$78.75</b>	<b>\$78.75</b>	\$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,		
	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
EDOM.	EREKA A. REDDICK				

Daytime Telephone number
ssilmatterYoumatter@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

62 SPARKLEBERRY BLVD. SOUTH

QUINCY, FL 32351

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Name (Printed or typed)

Address

City, State & Zip

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the	NAME SUNSHINE INSPIRA corporation shall be:	TIONS, INC	·		
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
62 SP	Principal <u>street</u> address: 62 SPARKLEBERRY BLVD, SOUTH		Mailing address, if different is:		
QUIN	ICY, FL 32351				
	DIADON!				
	r which the corporation is organized is:  LIFE COACH (CPCLC). IT WILL ENCOU				
COMMUNITY	TO IDENTIFY AND SET GOALS USING	TOOLS FROM	THEIR CHURCH, HOME, COMMUN	NITY, BUSINESS.	
CAREER. EA	CH INDIVIDUAL AND COMMUNITY W	ILL BE PROVIL	DED EDUCATION, KNOWLEDGE, T	RAINING AND	
TOOLS TO A	CHIEVE THEIR DESIRED GOALS. IN T	URN THEY WII	L SHARE THEIR GIFTS THROUGH	H A	
COMMINITY	/-WIDE MENTORING PROGRAM FOR T	HE LESS FORT	UNATE. Upon the Dissolution of this	Corporation,	
COMMISSION					
	e distributed to one or more exempt purpose		ning of the 501c3 IRC or corresp code of	of any future purpo	
assets should b	e distributed to one or more exempt purpose	s within the mean			
assets should b		s within the mean			
assets should b	e distributed to one or more exempt purpose	in which the dire			
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V	e distributed to one or more exempt purpose  MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the dire	ctors are elected and appointed:  The By		
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	in which the dire	ctors are elected and appointed:  The By		
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title	e distributed to one or more exempt purpose  MANNER OF ELECTION The manner  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT	in which the directors  ORS  Name and Title	ctors are elected and appointed: The By  SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR		
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title Address	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO  EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT  62 SPARKLEBERRY BLVD, SOUTH  QUINCY, FL 32351  GLENANDREA BROWN, SECRETARY	on which the mean of the mean	SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR  1930 HAMILTON STREET  QUINCY, FL 32351		
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address	EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT  62 SPARKLEBERRY BLVD, SOUTH  QUINCY, FL 32351  CLENANDREA BROWN SECRETARY	on which the mean of the man of the mean o	SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR  1930 HAMILTON STREET	laws	
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title  Address	EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT  62 SPARKLEBERRY BLVD, SOUTH  QUINCY, FL 32351  GLENANDREA BROWN, SECRETARY	on which the mean of the mean	SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR  1930 HAMILTON STREET  QUINCY, FL 32351		
assets should be ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V  Name and Title Address  Name and Title Address	EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE STIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE STIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE ASTIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE	in which the direction which will be a second with the direction which the direction which the direction which will be a second with the direction which will be a second with the direction which will be a second with the direction will be a second will	SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR  1930 HAMILTON STREET  QUINCY, FL 32351	FILE 2019 JAN 22 P	
assets should b  ARTICLE IV  ARTICLE V	EREKA A. REDDICK, PRESIDENT  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE STIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE STIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE OF THE ASTIPED  COLUMN TO SUBSTITUTE	in which the direction which will be a second with the direction which the direction which the direction which will be a second with the direction which will be a second with the direction which will be a second with the direction will be a second will	SIDNEY JOHNSON, DIRECTOR  1930 HAMILTON STREET  QUINCY, FL 32351	2019 JAN 22	

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_				
<u></u>				<del></del>
	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the regis	stered agent is:	
Name:	GLENANDREA BROWN		, and the second	
Address: 62 SPARKLEBERRY BL		OUTH		
	QUINCY, FL 32351			
	INCORPORATOR  dress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Ereka A. Reddick			
Address: 62 Sparkleberry Blvd.		n		
redicis.	Quincy, FL 32351			
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: FFRRIIA	RY 1 2019		
Effective date, if of (If an effective date)	ther than the date of filing: FEBRUA the is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be mor	(OPTIONAL) e than five days prior or 90 days	ays after the filing.)
N. John J.		<b>1</b> . <b>11</b>	<b>6</b> 1	99 1 - 15 1 1
	inserted in this block does not meet the ap- ive date on the Department of State's reco-	•	filing requirements, this date w	ill not be listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service of the appointment as			
	Required Signature of Registered	: 1: 1	1/22/	/2019
	Required Signature of Registered	Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated here t of State constitutes a third degree felony o			n submitted in a document
	Required Signature of Incorp			/2019
	Required Signature of Incorp	porator	_	Date

Document number L180002560697

And will file a new filing with the same name.